LIST OF SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2025-26

SNo. OcCASION DATE | DAY

1. Ram Navmi 6.04.2025 Sunday
2. | Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday
3. | Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2025 Monday
4. | Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday
5. | Id-ul-Zuha (Subject to moon) 7.06.2025 Saturday
6. | Muharram 6.07.2025 Sunday
7. | Rakshabandhan 9.08.2025 Saturday
8. | Janmashtmi 16.08.2025 Saturday
9. | Rishi Panchmi 28.08.2025 Thursday
10. | Bara Wafat (Id-e-Milad) 5.09.2025 Friday
1. | Navratra Sthapana 22.09.2025 Monday
12. | Durga Ashtami 30.09.2025 Tuesday
13. | Mahanavmi 1.10.2025 Wednesday
14. | Vijaydashmi 2.10.2025 Thursday
15. | Guru Nanak Jayanti 5.11.2025 Wednesday
16. | Christmas 25.12.2025 Thursday
17. | Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 27.12.2025 Saturday
18. | New Year 01.01.2026 Thursday
19. | Makar Sankranti 14.01.2026 Wednesday
20. | Maha Shivratri 15.02.2026 Sunday
21. | Holi 3.03.2026 Tuesday
22. | Dhulandi 4.03.2026 Wednesday
23. | Sheetla Ashtami (Subject to Collector's order) 11.03.2026 Wednesday
24. | Chetichand 20.03.2026 Friday
25. | Idul Fitr 21.03.2026 Saturday
26. | Ram Navmi 27.03.2026 Friday
27. | Mahavir Jayanti 31.03.2026 Tuesday
Summer Vacation 38 Days 16.05.2025 -22.06.2025
Diwali Breaks 06 Days 18.10.2025-23.10.2025
Winter Breaks 03 Days Exact Dates will be intimated later on

Note:
+  Exactdates forthe unspecified ones will be intimated later.

10.5.2025 (Second Saturday) will be a working day in lieu of 11.4.2025 which will be a holiday.

During Diwali Break, in lieu of 21.10.2025, Second Saturday dated 8.11.2025 will be working day for students & staff.
The school office will remain closed during the Diwali Break and also on 1st Jan 2026.

Holidays are likely to change according to the Govt. of Rajasthan orders/ circulars.

The school remains closed on Second Saturday of every month.

The last working day of every month will be a half day for the students.




